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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Provinciale Como-Lecco

TROFEO LANFRITTO MAGGIONI - 2022

POSIZIONE CODICE
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C0012
C0920
C0208
C0035
C0205
Coo011
CO015
C0039
COO056
co487
C0294
Coo017
C0445
C0O014
C0979
CO744
C0O804
C0428
CO790
CO169
C0824
C0O286
CO683
C0O037
CO546
C0996
C0021
C0249
C0206
CO016
C0030

TAPPA 5

NOME TEAM

U.S. SAN MAURIZIO

LIETO COLLE ASD

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
C.S. CORTENOVA

PREMANA

MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE
U.P. MISSAGLIA

POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE

G.S. BERNATESE

ATL. 87 - OGGIONO

G.S. VIRTUS CALCO

ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

ATL. CASSAGO

ATL. MARIANO COMENSE
PRO-SPORT RUNNING ACADEMY
A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. AR.L.
ATLETICA ALTO LARIO

S.COOP ARL SD GS VILLA GUARDIA
TEAM PASTURO ASD

CANTU ATLETICA

UNIONE SPORTIVA DERVIESE A.S.D
ATL. O.S5.G. GUANZATE
POLISPORTIVA INTERCOMUNALE
POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE
UNIONE SPORTIVA ALBATESE ASD
ASD BTF92 ATLETICA

POL. MANDELLO

ATL. CENTRO LARIO

ATL. LOMAZZ0

U.S. OLTRONESE

PRO QUINTO

PUNTI
777
629
626
600
509
382
381
355
332
302
301
285
212
172
149
137
132
129
112
106
103
100

87
80
70
68
47
42
37



